Title

Princess Prunella and the Purple Peanut

Queen of the Frogs

Princess Smartypants

Princess Smartypants Rules
Princess Justina Albertina
Prince Won't Go to Bed
Princess and the Pig

Clever Jack takes the Cake
Princess Knight

Princess Pigsty

Duchess and Guy

Arthur's Tractor

Princess Grace

Angelina and the Princess
Princess Dinosaur

Princess Baby Night-Night

P is for Princess

Monster Princess

Storytelling Princess

Willa the Wonderful

Paper Bag Princess

Once Upon a Cool Motorcycle Dude
| Want a Party

| Want My Light On

Princess in Training

Princess Gown

Many Moons

Princess Me

Not All Princesses Dress in Pink
Duchesses

Dukes

Kings

Princes

Princesses

Queens

Royal Mummies

Princess and the Pizza

Princess Alyss of Wonderland
Princess and the Pea in Miniature
Angkat : the Cambodian Cinderella
Frog Prince

Very Smart Pea and the Princess-To-Be

Frog Princess
Cinder-Elly

Sleeping Bobby
Cinderella Skeleton
Frog Prince, Continued
Princess and the Pea
Don't Kiss the Frog
Petronella

Sleeping Ugly

Royalty

Author
Atwood, Margaret
Cali, Davide
Cole, Babette
Cole, Babette
Davidson, Ellen
Dodds, Dayle
Emmett, Jonathan
Fleming, Candace
Funke, Cornelia
Funke, Cornelia
Furstinger, Nancy
Goodhart, Pippa
Hoffman, Mary
Holabird, Katharine
Kastner, Jill
Katz, Karen
Layne, Steven
MacHale, D.J.
Martin, Rafe
Milord, Susan
Munsch, Robert
O'Malley, Kevin
Ross, Tony
Ross, Tony
Sauer, Tammi
Strauss, Linda
Thurber, James
Wilson, Karma
Yolen, Jane
McDaniel, Sarita
McDaniel, Sarita
McDaniel, Sarita
McDaniel, Sarita
McDaniel, Sarita
McDaniel, Sarita
Kudalis, Eric
Auch, Mary Jane
Beddor, Frank
Child, Lauren
Coburn, Jewell
Galdone, Paul
Grey, Mini
Isele, Elizabeth
Minters, Frances
Osborne, Will
San Souci, Robert D
Scieszka, Jon
Vaes, Alain
Waters, Fiona
Williams, Jay
Yolen, Jane
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Call # AR
E Atwo 53
E Cali
E Cole 3.6
E Cole 3.9
E Davi 2.9
E Dodd RA 2.6
E Emme 4.2
E Flem RA 3.8
E Funk 4.3
E Funk 3.3
E Furs
E Good 3.1
E Hoff 4
E Hola 4.4
E Kast 1.9
E Katz
E Layn 7
E Mach 2.7
E Mart 4
E Milo 3.1
E Muns 5.8
E Omal 3.1
E Ross 24
E Ross 2.2
E Saue 2.6
E Stra 3.6
E Thur 4.5
E Wils RA 2.6
E Yole RA 4.2
J 321.6
J 321.6
J 321.6
J 321.6
J 321.6
J 321.6
J 393.3 5.6
J 398.2 4.2
J 398.2 6.1
J 398.2
J 398.2 5.1
J 398.2
J 398.2 3.3
J 398.2
J 398.2 3.1
J 398.2 52
J 398.2 52
J 398.2 3.2
J 398.2 3.9
J 398.2 4.9
J 398.2 3.5
J 398.2 3.5



Title
Such a Prince
Three Princes
Red Butterfly

Shining Princess and Other Japanese Legends

Weave of Words
Princesses and Heroines
Royal Christmas

Royalty

Author
Bar-el, Dan
Kimmel, Eric
Noyes, Deborah
Quayle, Eric
San Souci, Robert D
Hamilton, John
Disney

World's Most Glorious and Notorious Rulers and H O'Sullivan, Joanne

Real-Life Royalty
Prince Harry and Meghan
Kate Middleton

You Wouldn't Want to Be Mary, Queen of Scots

Nur Jahan of India
Princess Ka'iulani

Last Princess

Who Was Marie Antoinette

Roshell, Starshine
Sherman, Jill
Custance, Petrice
MacDonald, Fiona
Bridges, Shirin
Linnea, Sharon
Stanley, Fay

Rau, Dana Meachen

Marie Antoinette: Fashionable Queen or Greedy RiWebb, Sarah

King Arthur

Cleopatra: Powerful Leader or Ruthless Pharaoh?

Who Was Princess Diana
Who Was Queen Elizabeth?
Who Was Queen Victoria
Frog Princess series

Wide Awake Princess series
Tale of Despereaux

Palace of Mirrors

Princess Academy series
Princess in Black series

Ella Enchanted

Fairy's Return

For Biddle's Sake

Princess Sonora and the Long Sleep
Princess Test

Two Princesses of Bamarre
Prince Caspian

Silver Chair

Princess and the Goblin
Heir of Mistmantle

Wedding For Wiglaf?
Princesses are People Too
Squire's Tale series

False Prince

King's Equal

Magyk

Up and Down the Scratchy Mountains
Harriet the Invincible
Searching For Dragons
Queen of the Sea

Nardo, Don
Caravantes, Peggy
Labrecque, Ellen
Eding, June
Gigliotti, Jim

Baker, E.D.

Baker, E.D.
DiCamillo, Kate
Haddix, Margaret
Hale, Shannon
Hale, Shannon
Levine, Gail Carson
Levine, Gail Carson
Levine, Gail Carson
Levine, Gail Carson
Levine, Gail Carson
Levine, Gail Carson
Lewis, C. S.

Lewis, C. S.
MacDonald, George
McAllister, Margaret
McMullan, Kate
Morgenstern, Susie
Morris, Gerald
Nielsen, Jennifer
Paterson, Katherine
Sage, Angie
Snyder, Laurel
Vernon, Ursula
Wrede, Patricia
Meconis, Dylan

Elizabeth | : The Life of England's Renaissance Qu Shone, Rob

Just Princesses
Richard the Lionheart

Velasquez, Crystal
West, David

Call #
J 398.208
J 398.2095
J 398.2095
J 398.2095
J 398.2095
J 398.4
J 808.8
J 929.7
J 929.7
J 941
J 941.086
J 9411
J 954
J 996.9
J 996.9
J B Antoinette
J B Antoinette
J B Arthur
J B Cleopatra
J B Diana
J B Elizabeth
J B Victoria
J Fantasy Bake
J Fantasy Bake
J Fantasy Dica

J Fantasy Hadd Pala 2

J Fantasy Hale
J Fantasy Hale Prin 3
J Fantasy Levi
J Fantasy Levi
J Fantasy Levi
J Fantasy Levi
J Fantasy Levi
J Fantasy Levi

J Fantasy Lewi Chro 4
J Fantasy Lewi Chro 6

J Fantasy MacD

J Fantasy McAl Mist 3
J Fantasy McMu Drag 4

J Fantasy Morg

J Fantasy Morr Squi
J Fantasy Niel Asce 1
J Fantasy Pate

J Fantasy Sage Sept 1

J Fantasy Snyd

J Fantasy Vern Hams 1
J Fantasy Wred Ench 2

J GN Meco
J GN Shon
J GN Vela

J GN West
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AR
3.9
4.1
4.4

4.7
6.4
3.9

5.3

6.6
5

6.4
5.9

5
8.3
53

6
5.3
6.7

5.3
4.7
5.4

6
3.2
4.6
3.8
4.4
4.1

4
4.5
5.7
5.7
6.1

3.1
4.7
5.5
5.1
5.2

6
4.8
5.1
53

4.7
3.3
4.6



Title
Lacemaker and the Princess
Anacaona, Golden Flower
Elisabeth of Austria: the Princess Bride
Sondok: Princess of the Moon and Stars
Lady of Palenque
Victoria, May Blossom of Britannia
Elizabeth I: Red Rose of the House of Tudor
Jahanara, Princess of Princesses
Kazunomiya: Prisoner of Heaven
Marie Antoinette, Princess of Versailles
Mary, Queen of Scots: Queen Without a Country
Nzingha, Warrior Queen of Matamba
Anastasia, the Last Grand Duchess
Isabel, Jewel of Castilla
Kristina, the Girl King
Nine Days a Queen
Redheaded Princess
Kaiulani, The People's Princess
Little Princess
Whipping Boy
Lady Lollipop
Song of the Chirimia
Prince Fly Guy
Crying Princess
| Can Be Bold
Idia of the Benin Kingdom
Njinga of Ndongo and Matamba
Who Is Queen Elizabeth Il
Real Princesses Change the World
Princess Diana

Royalty

Author
Bradley, Kimberly
Danticat, Edwidge
Denenberg, Barry
Holman, Sheri
Kirwan, Anna
Kirwan, Anna
Lasky, Kathryn
Lasky, Kathryn
Lasky, Kathryn
Lasky, Kathryn
Lasky, Kathryn
McKissack, Patricia
Meyer, Carolyn
Meyer, Carolyn
Meyer, Carolyn
Rinaldi, Anne
Rinaldi, Anne
White, Ellen
Burnett, Frances
Fleischman, Sid
King-Smith, Dick
Volkmer, Jane Anne
Arnold, Tedd
Cassidy, Anne
Vallepur, Shalini
Aire, Ekiuwa
Aire, Ekiuwa
Stine, Megan
Pearson, Carrie
Vegara, maria

Call #
J History Brad
J History Dant
J History Dene
J History Holm
J History Kirw
J History Kirw
J History Lask
J History Lask
J History Lask
J History Lask
J History Lask
J History Mcki
J History Meye
J History Meye
J History Meye
J History Rina
J History Rina
J History Whit
J Reality Burn
J Reality Flei
J Reality King
J Spa 398.2
JR Arno
JR Cass
J929.7
E Aire
E Aire
J B Elizabeth II
J B Collection
E Vega
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AR
4.3
6.5

6.6
6.3
6.2
5.5

6
6.2
6.2

6
5.6
5.8
6.6
6.6
4.5
5.2
6.4

6
3.9
4.9

1.7

3.9

5.5



