

# Royalty

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Princess Prunella and the Purple Peanut	Atwood, Margaret	E Atwo	5.3
Queen of the Frogs	Cali, Davide	E Cali	
Princess Smartypants	Cole, Babette	E Cole	3.6
Princess Smartypants Rules	Cole, Babette	E Cole	3.9
Princess Justina Albertina	Davidson, Ellen	E Davi	2.9
Prince Won't Go to Bed	Dodds, Dayle	E Dodd	RA 2.6
Princess and the Pig	Emmett, Jonathan	E Emme	4.2
Clever Jack takes the Cake	Fleming, Candace	E Flem	RA 3.8
Princess Knight	Funke, Cornelia	E Funk	4.3
Princess Pigsty	Funke, Cornelia	E Funk	3.3
Duchess and Guy	Furstinger, Nancy	E Furs	
Arthur's Tractor	Goodhart, Pippa	E Good	3.1
Princess Grace	Hoffman, Mary	E Hoff	4
Angelina and the Princess	Holabird, Katharine	E Hola	4.4
Princess Dinosaur	Kastner, Jill	E Kast	1.9
Princess Baby Night-Night	Katz, Karen	E Katz	
P is for Princess	Layne, Steven	E Layn	7
Monster Princess	MacHale, D.J.	E Mach	2.7
Storytelling Princess	Martin, Rafe	E Mart	4
Willa the Wonderful	Milord, Susan	E Milo	3.1
Paper Bag Princess	Munsch, Robert	E Muns	5.8
Once Upon a Cool Motorcycle Dude	O'Malley, Kevin	E Omal	3.1
I Want a Party	Ross, Tony	E Ross	2.4
I Want My Light On	Ross, Tony	E Ross	2.2
Princess in Training	Sauer, Tammi	E Saue	2.6
Princess Gown	Strauss, Linda	E Stra	3.6
Many Moons	Thurber, James	E Thur	4.5
Princess Me	Wilson, Karma	E Wils	RA 2.6
Not All Princesses Dress in Pink	Yolen, Jane	E Yole	RA 4.2
Duchesses	McDaniel, Sarita	J 321.6	
Dukes	McDaniel, Sarita	J 321.6	
Kings	McDaniel, Sarita	J 321.6	
Princes	McDaniel, Sarita	J 321.6	
Princesses	McDaniel, Sarita	J 321.6	
Queens	McDaniel, Sarita	J 321.6	
Royal Mummies	Kudalis, Eric	J 393.3	5.6
Princess and the Pizza	Auch, Mary Jane	J 398.2	4.2
Princess Alyss of Wonderland	Beddor, Frank	J 398.2	6.1
Princess and the Pea in Miniature	Child, Lauren	J 398.2	
Angkat : the Cambodian Cinderella	Coburn, Jewell	J 398.2	5.1
Frog Prince	Galdone, Paul	J 398.2	
Very Smart Pea and the Princess-To-Be	Grey, Mini	J 398.2	3.3
Frog Princess	Isele, Elizabeth	J 398.2	
Cinder-Elly	Minters, Frances	J 398.2	3.1
Sleeping Bobby	Osborne, Will	J 398.2	5.2
Cinderella Skeleton	San Souci, Robert D	J 398.2	5.2
Frog Prince, Continued	Scieszka, Jon	J 398.2	3.2
Princess and the Pea	Vaes, Alain	J 398.2	3.9
Don't Kiss the Frog	Waters, Fiona	J 398.2	4.9
Petronella	Williams, Jay	J 398.2	3.5
Sleeping Ugly	Yolen, Jane	J 398.2	3.5

# Royalty

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Such a Prince	Bar-el, Dan	J 398.208	3.9
Three Princes	Kimmel, Eric	J 398.2095	4.1
Red Butterfly	Noyes, Deborah	J 398.2095	4.4
Shining Princess and Other Japanese Legends	Quayle, Eric	J 398.2095	
Weave of Words	San Souci, Robert D	J 398.2095	4.7
Princesses and Heroines	Hamilton, John	J 398.4	6.4
Royal Christmas	Disney	J 808.8	3.9
World's Most Glorious and Notorious Rulers and H	O'Sullivan, Joanne	J 929.7	
Real-Life Royalty	Roshell, Starshine	J 929.7	5.3
Prince Harry and Meghan	Sherman, Jill	J 941	
Kate Middleton	Custance, Petrice	J 941.086	6.6
You Wouldn't Want to Be Mary, Queen of Scots	MacDonald, Fiona	J 941.1	5
Nur Jahan of India	Bridges, Shirin	J 954	
Princess Ka'iulani	Linnea, Sharon	J 996.9	
Last Princess	Stanley, Fay	J 996.9	6.4
Who Was Marie Antoinette	Rau, Dana Meachen	J B Antoinette	5.9
Marie Antoinette: Fashionable Queen or Greedy R	Webb, Sarah	J B Antoinette	5
King Arthur	Nardo, Don	J B Arthur	8.3
Cleopatra: Powerful Leader or Ruthless Pharaoh?	Caravantes, Peggy	J B Cleopatra	5.3
Who Was Princess Diana	Labrecque, Ellen	J B Diana	6
Who Was Queen Elizabeth?	Eding, June	J B Elizabeth	5.3
Who Was Queen Victoria	Gigliotti, Jim	J B Victoria	6.7
Frog Princess series	Baker, E.D.	J Fantasy Bake	
Wide Awake Princess series	Baker, E.D.	J Fantasy Bake	5.3
Tale of Despereaux	DiCamillo, Kate	J Fantasy Dica	4.7
Palace of Mirrors	Haddix, Margaret	J Fantasy Hadd Pala 2	5.4
Princess Academy series	Hale, Shannon	J Fantasy Hale	6
Princess in Black series	Hale, Shannon	J Fantasy Hale Prin 3	3.2
Ella Enchanted	Levine, Gail Carson	J Fantasy Levi	4.6
Fairy's Return	Levine, Gail Carson	J Fantasy Levi	3.8
For Biddle's Sake	Levine, Gail Carson	J Fantasy Levi	4.4
Princess Sonora and the Long Sleep	Levine, Gail Carson	J Fantasy Levi	4.1
Princess Test	Levine, Gail Carson	J Fantasy Levi	4
Two Princesses of Bamarre	Levine, Gail Carson	J Fantasy Levi	4.5
Prince Caspian	Lewis, C. S.	J Fantasy Lewi Chro 4	5.7
Silver Chair	Lewis, C. S.	J Fantasy Lewi Chro 6	5.7
Princess and the Goblin	MacDonald, George	J Fantasy MacD	6.1
Heir of Mistmantle	McAllister, Margaret	J Fantasy McAl Mist 3	
Wedding For Wiglaf?	McMullan, Kate	J Fantasy McMu Drag 4	3.1
Princesses are People Too	Morgenstern, Susie	J Fantasy Morg	4.7
Squire's Tale series	Morris, Gerald	J Fantasy Morr Squi	5.5
False Prince	Nielsen, Jennifer	J Fantasy Niel Asce 1	5.1
King's Equal	Paterson, Katherine	J Fantasy Pate	5.2
Magyk	Sage, Angie	J Fantasy Sage Sept 1	6
Up and Down the Scratchy Mountains	Snyder, Laurel	J Fantasy Snyder	4.8
Harriet the Invincible	Vernon, Ursula	J Fantasy Vern Hams 1	5.1
Searching For Dragons	Wrede, Patricia	J Fantasy Wred Ench 2	5.3
Queen of the Sea	Meconis, Dylan	J GN Meco	
Elizabeth I : The Life of England's Renaissance Qu	Shone, Rob	J GN Shon	4.7
Just Princesses	Velasquez, Crystal	J GN Vela	3.3
Richard the Lionheart	West, David	J GN West	4.6

## Royalty

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Lacemaker and the Princess	Bradley, Kimberly	J History Brad	4.3
Anacaona, Golden Flower	Danticat, Edwidge	J History Dant	6.5
Elisabeth of Austria: the Princess Bride	Denenberg, Barry	J History Dene	
Sondok: Princess of the Moon and Stars	Holman, Sheri	J History Holm	6.6
Lady of Palenque	Kirwan, Anna	J History Kirw	6.3
Victoria, May Blossom of Britannia	Kirwan, Anna	J History Kirw	6.2
Elizabeth I: Red Rose of the House of Tudor	Lasky, Kathryn	J History Lask	5.5
Jahanara, Princess of Princesses	Lasky, Kathryn	J History Lask	6
Kazunomiya: Prisoner of Heaven	Lasky, Kathryn	J History Lask	6.2
Marie Antoinette, Princess of Versailles	Lasky, Kathryn	J History Lask	6.2
Mary, Queen of Scots: Queen Without a Country	Lasky, Kathryn	J History Lask	6
Nzingha, Warrior Queen of Matamba	McKissack, Patricia	J History Mcki	5.6
Anastasia, the Last Grand Duchess	Meyer, Carolyn	J History Meye	5.8
Isabel, Jewel of Castilla	Meyer, Carolyn	J History Meye	6.6
Kristina, the Girl King	Meyer, Carolyn	J History Meye	6.6
Nine Days a Queen	Rinaldi, Anne	J History Rina	4.5
Redheaded Princess	Rinaldi, Anne	J History Rina	5.2
Kaiulani, The People's Princess	White, Ellen	J History Whit	6.4
Little Princess	Burnett, Frances	J Reality Burn	6
Whipping Boy	Fleischman, Sid	J Reality Flei	3.9
Lady Lollipop	King-Smith, Dick	J Reality King	4.9
Song of the Chirimia	Volkmer, Jane Anne	J Spa 398.2	
Prince Fly Guy	Arnold, Tedd	JR Arno	
Crying Princess	Cassidy, Anne	JR Cass	1.7
I Can Be Bold	Vallepur, Shalini	J 929.7	
Idia of the Benin Kingdom	Aire, Ekiuwa	E Aire	3.9
Njinga of Ndongo and Matamba	Aire, Ekiuwa	E Aire	
Who Is Queen Elizabeth II	Stine, Megan	J B Elizabeth II	5.5
Real Princesses Change the World	Pearson, Carrie	J B Collection	
Princess Diana	Vegara, maria	E Vega	